
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 
207 

210 

201 

44 

88 

33 

23 

205 

12 

78 

204 

Name 
Luca FERRARI 

Davide LUSARDI 

Marco SANIN 

Filippo DE MARTINI 

Giuliano ROCCHETTA 

Emilio  BARENDI 

Gian Carlo  DE FELICE 

Matteo BONALDI 

Matteo SORBARA 

Francesco VALERI 

Daniel Silviun BELGAN 

Model/Engine 
Exige 

Elise 

Elise 

Elise 

Elise 

Elise S2 

Elise 

Elise 220 Sport 

Elise 

Mazda MX5 

Alfa Romeo Stelvio 

Best Tm 
1:18.563 

1:20.082 

1:20.652 

1:21.009 

1:23.371 

1:24.359 

1:24.970 

1:25.568 

1:26.092 

1:29.526 

Laps 
12 

8 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

11 

12 

11 

Diff 

1.519 

2.089 

2.446 

4.808 

5.796 

6.407 

7.005 

7.529 

10.963 

Gap 

1.519 

0.570 

0.357 

2.362 

0.988 

0.611 

0.598 

0.524 

3.434 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LOTUS 
LSC 

3 Turno Prove Libere - Gruppo S 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:42:05 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

06/03/2022 11:30 


